PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

ISIN: CA6993202069

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
32.20 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.56% (-0.51)

ISIN CA6993202069
Symbol POU
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,159 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.08 CAD (100)
32.30 CAD (100)
32.79 CAD
32.82 CAD
31.78 CAD
32.71 CAD
32.198223 CAD
255,035
8,211,673.92
1,495
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6993202069&ID_NOTATION=34284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e4421f3d9f749abaf97e39b44d2d7da36769b4d9dfb55ac79b94a016f643222&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa06845d64e903254&time=1715567363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b9361293263a2c6655dec8a19870f02b35ee167fd6cd442ff2d1e31f7ec9fef&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66e4d48a3b0aa0848&time=1715567363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87340d4cc0c52466ec66ad229381ae0a76b22b5a1af6c0a6dfe68ad69db7aecb&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58c9d6e4be8ea88de&time=1715567363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9e52ae183ecadf6f4994670ba4b90fb5bf3650fccb56de44277889b01539ecb&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=525fbeb4ad1f1e1ef&time=1715567363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=309c8fa508887243ce705fa4cc8683252644bd1ee04dc2821aa10e59b30f5368&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea058f775e0495496&time=1715567363&tool=RSC

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
32.20 CAD

Difference

o

-1.56% (-0.51)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA6993202069

POU

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,159 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.08 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.30 CAD (100)
Open 32.79 CAD
High 32.82 CAD
Low 31.78 CAD
Close (prev. day) 32.71 CAD
VWAP 32.198223 CAD
Volume (pcs) 255,035
Trading volume 8,211,673.92
Number of trades 1,495
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +11.81% +4.85% +149.81%
Perf (abs.) +3.40 +1.49  +19.31
Beta 0.79 0.72 1.75
Volatility 31.74 30.21 45.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

32.56 CAD (221,726)
30.26 CAD (288,222)
27.84 CAD (252,745)
29.17 CAD (238,151)

33.06 CAD (2024/05/09)

24.59 CAD (2024/02/06)

33.80 CAD (2023/09/15)

24.59 CAD (2024/02/06)

All listings for PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 22.00 EUR 0.00 1
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 32.20 CAD 8.21 1,495
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:36 22.00 EUR 0.00 7
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 22.00 EUR 0.00 1
10
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:18 22.00 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376402849
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11586108

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10
2024/05/ 21:48 23.545USD 0.42
10
2024/05/ 19:32 21.40 EUR 0.00
10
2024/05/ 08:03 22.00 EUR 0.00
10

112
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12746558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12746558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264828

PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Poararyyao ot

Contact Details
PARAMOUNT RESOURCES LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Riddell
Bernard Lee
D. Blake Reid
E. Mitch Shier
Garth Stotts
Joerg
Wittenberg
John Williams
Michael Han
Paul Kinvig
Phil G.

Tahmazian

Rod Sousa

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dirk Jungé

James Bell

Jill McAuley
Kim Proctor
Roderick

MaclLeod

Susan Riddell
Rose

Wilfred Gobert

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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